DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUI DI G
 RMT
This is to certify that JB BROWN Located At 70 QUARRY RD
Job ID: 201 J-04-787-ALTCOMM CBL: 150- -A-002-001- - - - ­
has permission to install a supervised fire alarm system
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of

Structure Details
Structure: Warehouse
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Industrial Building 0 70 QUARRY ROAD EAST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20112649
Permit Data
lA.e.-­
~~~
---------------- ---------------
------------------------
Fire Alarm Permit
If you or the property owner owes real estate or property taxes or user charges on any property
within the city, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.
Installation address: 70 Quarry Rd CBL:
. .. closet behind office Exact locatIOn: (wlthm structure) _
Type ofoccupancy(s) (NFPA & ICC): Industrial
Building owner: J. B. Brown
---~------------------------------Must be
System Designer (point of contact): _K_e_v_in_ln_m_a_n _
Designer phone: 207-332-1204 E-mail: kevininman@protection1.com
Installing contractor: _P_r_o_t_e_c_ti_o_n_O_n_e Certificate of Fitness No: _M_1_0_0_3 _
Contractor phone: 207-210-8848 E-mail: jocampbell@protection1.com
This is a new application: YES 0 NO 0 New AES Master Box: YES Q
(Include Master Box approval form
NO (!)
Amendment to an existing permit: YES 0 NO 0 Permit no:
The following documents shall be provided with this application:
lZJ Floor plans [Z] Scope of Work
[7] Wiring diagram lZJ \1 Yz x l7s
lZJ Annunciator details D pdf copy (may be e-mailed)
[7] Input! Output Matrix [7] Designer qualifications
[7] Equipment data sheets [7] Battery/ voltage drop calcs
lZJ Electrical Permit Pulled (check alarm/com)
Master box approval only: YES 0 NO o
(If yes check New AES Master Box above)
The designer shall be the responsible party for this application.
COST OF WORK: -F's,,()(). DO
PERMIT FEE: ~ 0
($10 PER $1,000 t-$30 F R THE FIRST $1,000)
C lVE
APR 1 3 2011
Dept. 01 _uildir"l~ Ins e tinns
CIty oj Per land M l'1e
www.portlandmaine.govlfire for every submittal. Submit all plans in electronic PDF in addition to readable II Y2 x 17s to
the Building Inspections Department, 389 Congress Street, Room 315, Portland. Maine 04101.
Prior to acceptance of any fire alarm system, a complete commissioning and acceptance test must be coordinated with all
fire system contractors and the Fire Department, and proper documentation of such testes) provided.
All installation(s) must comply with the City ofPortland Technical Standardfor Signaling Systemsfor the Protection of
Life and Property, available at www.portlandmaine.gov/fire .
Appli'~1 ,;goa"" ~7i ------ Date: _-""----ie~~II~~+-'-II-L-J _
Scope of Work:
Fore River Warehouse
70 Quarry Rd
Portland, Me
By:
Protection One
10 Manuel Dr
Portland, Me
Replace existing due to catastrophic failure.
Install manufacturer's direct replacement.
Place annunciator at the front door.
Pull Stations at ALL points of egress first floor, second floor and warehouse
AIV devices throughout spaced per NFPA72 2010
Sprinkler system addressed on panel point by point id
10 1 U 011. Ponl nd M 04103Phol1 207-772 1'71Fa '207-772·7355

I
D8109 Fire Enclosure 1 I
Ordering Information
07412GV2 Control Panel 07412GV2
.0~ILJ..~e~~ printed circuit board (PCB).
07412GV2 Control Panel for Canada 07412GV2-CA
For use in Canada. Includes one printed circuit
board (PCB) and assorted installation hard­
ware_
07412GV2 Attack-Resistant Kit 07412GV2-A
Contains one PCB, one transformer, and one
attack-resistant enclosure.
07412GV2 Attack-Resistant Kit for Canada 07412GV2·CA-A
For use in Canada. Contains one PCB, one
transformer, and one attack-resistant enclo­
sure.
Ordering Information
Accessories
ICP-SOI-9114 SOl Splitter ICP-SOI-9114
Provides the ability to set up two independent
SOl buses from asingle SOl connection on the
control panel.
0928 Dual Phone Line Switcher 0928
Allows the control panel to operate over and
supervise two separate phone lines. Only one
0162 phone cord is supplied. Two additional
~1 or 0162 phone cords are requi~d.:..- _
0110 Tamper Switch
Screw-on tamper switch that fits all enclo­
sures. Shipped in packages of two.
0110
ICP-EZTS Dual Tamper Switch rCP-EZTS
Combination tamper switch witha wire loop for
a~itional tamper oute~ __
0101 lock and Key Set -­ ---­ 0101
0122 Dual Battery Harness 0122
Harness with circuit breaker. Connects two
batteries to acompatible control panel.
07412GV2 Fire and Burglar Kit 07412GV2-B
Contains one PCB, one dual battery harness,
two telephone cords, o~e telephone line
switcher, one transformer, and one fire enclo­
sure.
07412GV2 Commercial Burglar Kit 07412GV2-C
Contains one PCB, one lock and key set, one
transformer, and one universal enclosure.
07412GV2 Commercial Burglar Kit for
Canada